2008/06 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Electrical connection technology, for multi-pin plug connection
Technical data – NEBV-S1W37-…
• Plug socket with cable for multi-pin
connection
• Pre-assembled
• Cable lengths 2.5 m, 5 m or 10 m
• 10-pin, 26-pin, 27-pin or 37-pin

Housing material Polyamide
Cable sheath material Polyurethane or polyvinyl chloride� Ordering data
Ambient temperature [°C] –5 … +50
Ordering data
Electrical connection Cable
design
Suitable for chain
link trunking
Product
weight
Cable length Type Part No.
[mm2] [g] [m]
[mm]
Cable sheath made of polyurethane
Socket, 10-pin, Sub-D 10x0.34 � 383 2.5 NEBV-S1W37-E-2,5-LE10 539 240
Socket, 10-pin, Sub-D 10x0.34 � 570 5 NEBV-S1W37-E-5-LE10 539 241
Socket, 10-pin, Sub-D 10x0.34 � 954 10 NEBV-S1W37-E-10-LE10 539 242
Socket, 26-pin, Sub-D 26x0.34 � 649 2.5 NEBV-S1W37-E-2,5-LE26 539 243
Socket, 26-pin, Sub-D 26x0.34 � 1101 5 NEBV-S1W37-E-5-LE26 539 244
Socket, 26-pin, Sub-D 26x0.34 � 2010 10 NEBV-S1W37-E-10-LE26 539 245
Socket, 37-pin, Sub-D 37x0.34 – 820 2.5 NEBV-S1W37-K-2,5-LE37 539 246
Socket, 37-pin, Sub-D 37x0.34 – 1422 5 NEBV-S1W37-K-5-LE37 539 247
Socket, 37-pin, Sub-D 37x0.34 – 2619 10 NEBV-S1W37-K-10-LE37 539 248
Cable sheath made of polyvinyl chloride
Socket, 10-pin, Sub-D 10x0.34 – 388 2.5 NEBV-S1W37-KM-2,5-LE10 543 271
Socket, 10-pin, Sub-D 10x0.34 – 592 5 NEBV-S1W37-KM-5-LE10 543 272
Socket, 10-pin, Sub-D 10x0.34 – 997 10 NEBV-S1W37-KM-10-LE10 543 273
Socket, 27-pin, Sub-D 27x0.34 – 749 2.5 NEBV-S1W37-KM-2,5-LE26 543 274
Socket, 27-pin, Sub-D 27x0.34 – 1285 5 NEBV-S1W37-KM-5-LE26 543 275
Socket, 27-pin, Sub-D 27x0.34 – 2371 10 NEBV-S1W37-KM-10-LE26 543 276
Socket, 37-pin, Sub-D 37x0.34 – 903 2.5 NEBV-S1W37-KM-2,5-LE37 543 277
Socket, 37-pin, Sub-D 37x0.34 – 1610 5 NEBV-S1W37-KM-5-LE37 543 278
Socket, 37-pin, Sub-D 37x0.34 – 2955 10 NEBV-S1W37-KM-10-LE37 543 279
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Electrical connection technology, for multi-pin plug connection
Technical data – NEBV-S1W37-…
Dimensions Download CAD data� www.festo.com